DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 378.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 592.20

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 394.80

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 665.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3885.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 699.30

GRAND TOTAL 4584.00
Rupees : Four Thousand  Five Hundred Eighty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

VILLUPURAM BYE PASS (VPMB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. JMT2526-
03160,JMT2526-03162

VALUE 256190.22

E-Waybill No 591937350549,561937352856

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :